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Welcome to The Bottled Baking Co!
Born from a passion for quality family baking, The Bottled Baking Co began in 2016
when Greg created every recipe and filled every bottle in his home kitchen in Leeds.

Each product is lovingly handcrafted here in Yorkshire, using top-tier

ingredients and carefully presented in our signature reusable glass bottles, just as
Greg did at home!

Our beautiful baking kits are loved by our customers, often becoming their go-to brand
for gifts for friends, family members and as a fun rainy day activity for the kids.
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WHY DO PEOPLE BUY BOTTLED BAKING CO?

Using plastic free
packaging, our bottle

can be put to great use
post-bake! We also
work with Martin
House Children’s

Hospice donating for
every bottle sold.

Hassle free baking for
busy mums, dads and

little ones. 

Perfect rainy day
activity.

With a wide range
flavours available and

more on the way,
keen bottled bakers
will never get bored.

The finest ingredients are
sourced for our mixes

and handmade in
Yorkshire.

CSREASY TO BAKE RANGE OF
FLAVOURS HIGH QUALITY

INGREDIENTS
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Gift of the Year 2021 and 2022 
AND 2023 winner of ‘My Gift Of All Time’

Great Taste winner 3 years running

PATS (Pet and Aquarium Trade Show) 2022
New Product Winner

AWARDS
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BOTTLED BAKING CO RANGE
A range of award winning Baking Mixes comprising of brownies, cookies,

cakes, tray bakes, and more. 

Seasonal and celebration mixes are released each year.

All handmade in Yorkshire, in our BRC certified production kitchen. 
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Unicorn Cake
This fluffy cake mix is perfect for baking into a cake

or traybake, or even a stack of cupcakes. 

Containing all the dry ingredients needed, just add
milk, butter, eggs and some vegetable oil to create a

colourful, tasty masterpiece.
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Ingredients: Wheat Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,Thiamin), Sugar, White
Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin,
Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Almonds, Sprinkles (sugar, potato starch), Maize
Starch, Un hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Water, Emulsifier (Rapeseed Lecithin),

Glazing Agents (Shellac, Acacia Gum, Sugar), Colour (E129, E104, E132, E110,
E122, E124, E151). White chocolate contains 28% minimum Cocoa Solids and 22%

minimum Milk Solids.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat, Milk, Soya, Almonds. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £10.99 - £12.99

 Bestseller



Cookies & Creme
Muffins

Our Marvellous Muffin Mix doesn't mess around - it's
as heavenly as it sounds! Enjoy a delicious blend of
creamy white chocolate and Oreo pieces, to create

cookies & creme magic. 

Pop open the bottle and bake up something truly
marvellous!
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Ingredients: Wheat Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,Thiamin), Sugar, White
Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin,

Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Biscuit (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil,
Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Wheat Starch, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Raising Agents

(Potassium Carbonates, Ammonium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates), Salt,
Emulsifiers: Soya Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring). White chocolate contains

28% minimum Cocoa Solids and 22% minimum Milk Solids.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat, Milk, Soya. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £10.99 - £12.99

 Bestseller



SMART COOKIE
Mix up the family favourite in minutes with this

smashing smartie cookie mix. The perfect texture is
easy to get with this oat-based, crunchy biscuit. 

Just squish the ingredients together and pop them in
the oven. Happy faces made easy.
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INGREDIENTS: Wheat Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar,
Oats, Milk Chocolate Beans: Milk Chocolate (50%)(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed
Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Whole Milk Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Butteroil

(Milk), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Flavouring), Sugar, Colours: Beetroot Red, Mixed
Carotenes, Anthocyanins, Titanium Dioxide, Plain Caramel, Curcumin, Copper
Complexes of Chlorophyllins; Glazing Agents: Shellac, Gum Arabic, Carnauba
Wax, Beeswax; Orange Flavouring. Milk Chocolate Contains Cocoa Solids 20%

Minimum, Milk Solids 20% Minimum.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat, Milk, Soya. Suitable for vegetarians. 

RRP £10.99 - £12.99

 Bestseller



White Choc & Raspberry
Tray Bake

Treat yourself to an irresistibly delicious white
chocolate & raspberry tray bake! Enjoy a mouth-

watering combination of raspberry & creamy white
chocolate - no mess, no fuss! 

Get that heavenly experience with simple to follow
baking instructions - pure bliss.
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INGREDIENTS: Wheat Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,Thiamin), Sugar,
White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya
Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Almonds, Raspberry. White chocolate

contains 28% minimum Cocoa Solids and 22% minimum Milk Solids.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat, Milk, Soya, Almonds. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £10.99 - £12.99



Birthday Cake
Make someone's birthday extra special with our

Happy Birthday - Strawberries and Cream Cake Mix!
This scrumptious, colourful cake mix combines the
deliciousness of strawberries and white chocolate
with the excitement of our naturally coloured star

sprinkles - it's birthday cake made easy!

Perfect as a gift in its own right or as a part of a
collection of goodies for the birthday person! 
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Ingredients: Self Raising Flour (Wheat), Sugar, Jelly Pieces (Apple Puree,
Strawberry Puree, Fructose Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Glycerol, Wheat Fibre, Malic

Acid, Pectin, Carrot, Pumpkin, Blueberry, Natural Strawberry Flavouring). Sprinkles
(Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Radish Extract, Blackcurrant

Extract, Apple Extract, Safflower, Lemon, Spirulina, Natural Vanilla Flavouring),
White Chocolate (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder,

Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring).
White chocolate contains 28% minimum Cocoa Solids and 22% minimum

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat, Milk, Soya. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £10.99 - £12.99



Double chocolate
Cookies

Get ready to whip up stacks of scrumptious double
chocolate chip cookies with our bottled baking mix!
Treat yourself and your friends to delightfully oat-y

deliciousness, with a seriously chocolatey twist. 

Get your hands on this bottle of vegan cookie-
making joy and get baking!
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Ingredients: Flour (Wheat), Sugar, Oats, Belgian Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass,
Sugar, Cocoa butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Cocoa
Powder (Cocoa Beans, Acidity Regulator: Potassium Carbonate) Dark chocolate

contains 43% minimum Cocoa Solids

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat, Oats, Soya. Suitable for vegetarians and vegans.

RRP £10.99 - £12.99

Vegan

 Bestseller



White Choc &
Honeycomb Blondie

Indulge in something divine! Our White Chocolate &
Honeycomb Blondie bottled baking mix is the
sweetest way to treat yourself. Let the luscious,

honeycomb-infused mix take you to cloud nine and
impress with the melt-in-your-mouth white chocolate

surprise. 

Try it today!
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Ingredients: Flour (Wheat), Sugar, White Chocolate (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder,
Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla

Flavouring) Honeycomb (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Non-Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat,
Bicarbonate Of Soda, Rice Flour.)

White chocolate contains 28% minimum Cocoa Solids and 22% minimum milk
solids.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat, Milk, Soya. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £10.99 - £12.99

 Bestseller



Salted Caramel 
Cookie

Deliciously decadent, this salted caramel cookie
baking mix will have your taste buds spinning!

Lightly salted caramelised Belgian white chocolate
pieces make for a seriously indulgent cookie. Sweet

satisfaction with every bite. 

A snack that'll have you going back for more, 'cause
you can never have too much of a good thing!
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Ingredients: Wheat Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,Thiamin),
Sugar, Oats, Caramel Chocolate (cocoa butter; sugar; whole milk powder; milk

sugar; whey powder (milk); skimmed milk powder; caramelised sugar; emulsifier:
soya lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring; salt.

White Chocolate Contains Cocoa Solids 31% Minimum, Milk Solids 29% Minimum

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat, Milk, Soya. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £10.99 - £12.99



Double Chocolate
Brownie

Unleash your inner baker with our new Double
Chocolate Brownie Bottled Baking Mix! Packed full of

white and dark chocolate, it bakes to a deliciously
gooey texture.  Presented in our signature glass
bottle for a unique and fun baking experience.

 No fuss, just deliciousness!
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Ingredients: Golden Caster Sugar, White Chocolate: (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder,
Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla
Flavouring), Self Raising Flour (Wheat), Dark Chocolate: (Cocoa Mass, Sugar,

Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Cocoa Powder.
White chocolate contains 28% minimum Cocoa Solids and 22% minimum Milk

Solids. Dark chocolate contains 43% minimum Cocoa Solids.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat, Milk, Soya. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £10.99 - £12.99



raspberry & white choc
cookie

Indulge in our Raspberry & White Choc Cookie
Bottled Baking Mix - a unique blend of chewy

raspberry jellies and creamy white chocolate. With
this mix, you can easily make 22 plus cookies,
perfect for sharing with friends or enjoying as a

sweet treat for yourself. 

Satisfy your cravings with every bite!
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Ingredients: Wheat Flour (Wheat), Sugar, White Chocolate (Sugar, Whole Milk
Powder, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural

Vanilla Flavouring), Raspberry Jelly Pieces. White chocolate contains 28%
minimum Cocoa Solids and 22% minimum Milk Solids.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat, Milk, Soya. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £10.99 - £12.99



Mini Egg cookie

Our Best-Selling Eggcellent Mini Egg Cookie Baking
Mix will make you eggtastic! Our signature bottle is
packed with the Easter deliciousness you crave - so

you can whip up mini egg-ceptionally delightful
treats in no time. Egg-citing or what!

Treat yourself to an egg-stravaganza of yumminess!
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Ingredients: Wheat Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,Thiamin), Sugar, MILK
CHOCOLATE EGGS: Sugar, Cocoa Butter*, Dried Skimmed MILK, Cocoa Mass*,
Dried Whey (MILK), Lactose (MILK), Butter Oil (MILK), Tapioca Starch, Emulsifier

(Lecithins (SOYA), Vanilla Flavouring, Vegetable Extract (Beetroot
Concentrate),Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax), Coconut

Oil, Rapeseed Oil.) Oats, Cocoa Powder.
Milk Chocolate contains: Cocoa solids 25% minimum, Milk solids 14% minimum.

*Rainforest Alliance Certified. Find out more at ra.org

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat, Milk, Soya. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £10.99 - £12.99

 Bestseller



Custard Cream 
Blondie

Indulge in our delightfully British custard cream
blondie mix. With a creamy and smooth texture, this

mix is perfect for satisfying your sweet tooth. Just
add butter and eggs for a mouthwatering treat. 

Go ahead, treat yourself (and your tastebuds).
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Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Sugar, Biscuits (Flour (55%) (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron,
Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm), Wholemeal Wheat Flour. Sugar, Partially

Inverted Sugar Syrup, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Malic Acid,
Ammonium Bicarbonate), Salt), Custard Powder (Maize Starch, Salt, Colour

(Annatto Norbixin), Flavouring), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole
MILK powder, Emulsifier (E322 (SOYA)), Vanilla extract

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £10.99 - £12.99

New for 
AW24



caramelised biscuit &
blonde chocolate muffin

Indulge your taste buds with our brand new mix -
The Bottled Baking Co presents to you the  
Caramelised Biscuit (Biscoff) Muffin Mix. 

Infused with delicious speculoos flavours, this light
and fluffy muffin mix will satisfy your sweet cravings
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Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Sugar, Biscuits (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils
(Palm Oil from sustainable and certified plantations, Rapeseed Oil), Candy Sugar
Syrup, Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Soya Flour, Salt, Cinnamon),

Chocolate (cocoa butter; sugar; whole milk powder; milk sugar; whey powder
(milk); skimmed milk powder; caramelised sugar; emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural

vanilla flavouring; salt.), Spices. 
White Chocolate Contains Cocoa Solids 31% Minimum, Milk Solids 29% Minimum

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £10.99 - £12.99

New for 
AW24



Spooktacular Chocolate
orange cookie

Make your Halloween extra spook-tacular with our
Belgian Orange Chocolate Cookie Mix! Whip up
delicious treats in no time with this unique baking

mix. Discover the scrumptious combination of creamy
orange chocolate and our signature oat filled cookie

mix, with some spooky sprinkles for your spook-
tacularly good creations. 

Now that's a treat you won't be able to resist!
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Ingredients: Flour (Wheat), Sugar, Oats, Sprinkles (Sugar Powder, Sunflower Oil,
Potato Starch, Rice Flour, Safflower, Lemon, E153, Radish, Blackcurrant, Apple,

Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Orange Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk
Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Orange Flavouring, E160e, Natural

Vanilla Flavouring, Cocoa Powder, Milk Solids.) Chocolate Contains Cocoa Solids
29% Minimum, Milk Solids 23% Minimum.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat, Milk, Soya. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £10.99 - £12.99

Halloween



GINGERBREAD BROWNIE
Did someone say extravagant? This hand-crafted

Belgian Chocolate Gingerbread Brownie Baking Mix
is for any indulgent baker looking to take their treats

to the next level. 

Perfect for festive occasions or just to indulge your
sweet tooth cravings, one bottle will give you all the

chocolatey, gingerbread-y goodness you need! 
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INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Ginger Biscuit (Wheat flour, Demerara sugar, Oatmeal,
Margarine, Vegetable Oils, Water, salt, Emulsifiers, Colours E100. E160b,

Flavourings, partially inverted syrup, Egg, Black Treacle, Ginger, Raising Agents),
Wheat Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,Thiamin), Belgian Dark Chocolate

(Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla
Flavouring), Cocoa Powder (Cocoa Beans, Acidity Regulator: Potassium

Carbonate), Spices.
Dark chocolate contains 43% minimum Cocoa Solids.

Allergen Information Contains Wheat, Soya, Egg, Oats.

RRP £10.99 - £12.99

 Bestseller



Dough it your
Elf cookie

It's time to turn your holiday baking into a 'elfin'
good time! Our festive 'Dough It Your Elf' Cookie
Bottled Baking Mix is perfect for Christmas cookie
lovers who are looking to spread some holiday

cheer. 

Get creative and rack up some serious elf-points with
the little ones in your life! Who knew cookie dough

could be this magical?
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Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Sugar, Sprinkles (Sugar, potato starch. sunflower oil, rice
flour E100, E131, Concentrate of Radish, Lemon, Blackcurrant, Glazing agent:

beeswax)), Brown sugar.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £10.99 - £12.99



Indulge in a festive treat with our Giant Gooey
Cookie Mix from The Bottled Baking Co! You’ll create
a giant slab cookie, made with rich Belgian chocolate

and topped with delightful candy cane sprinkles. 

Easy to make and perfect for any holiday gathering!
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Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Sugar, Chocolate (Cocoa mass, Sugar, Cocoa butter, Fat-
reduced cocoa powder, Emulsifier (E322 (SOYA)), Vanilla extract), Sprinkles

(Sugar, potato starch. sunflower oil, rice flour E100, E131, Concentrate of Radish,
Lemon, Blackcurrant, Glazing agent: beeswax), Cocoa Powder. 

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £10.99 - £12.99

New for 
AW24

Merry Gooey Chocolate
Cookie slab



We’re mad about dogs, so we created a range of
drool-worthy baking mixes for you to rustle up some

pawsome plant-based treats for your four legged friend
in minutes. 

The range includes our signature Bottles as well as 
Pouches and Christmas specials, all suitable for gifting

or everyday baking.
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Carrot Cake
Treat your canine companion to a gourmet delight.
Packed with wholesome ingredients and bursting

with carrot flavor, it's the paw-fect way to spoil your
furry friend.

 Our carrot cake mix is specially formulated for dogs,
ensuring a healthy and delicious snack that they'll

love.
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Ingredients: Wholemeal Wheat Flour, Oats, Dried Carrot, Baking Powder.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £11.99 - £13.99

 Bestseller



banana & pumpkin seed
biscuits

This drool-worthy doggy baking mix has the pup-fect
combination of banana and pumpkin seed goodness.
Handmade with love, our bottle of biscuit mix is sure

to bring woofs of delight to your furry little family
member! So put down that doggy treat bag and get

baking!

You’ll have plenty to last, a single bottle packs up to
a whopping 76 treats
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Ingredients: Wholemeal Wheat Flour, Sunflower Seeds, Banana.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £11.99 - £13.99

 Bestseller



Goji Berry biscuits

Make your pup's tail wag with delight with our Goji
Berry Biscuit Doggy Baking Co in a Bottle Mix! Simply

bake at home to create delicious, all-natural treats
packed with the superfood benefits of goji berries. 

No more store-bought, processed treats for your
furry friend - just wholesome, homemade goodness. 
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Ingredients: Wholemeal Wheat Flour, Oats, goji Berries.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £11.99 - £13.99

New for 
SS24



Cheezy Cranberry
biscuits

Enjoy a delightful baking experience with our
Wallace & Gromit Cheezy Cranberry and Sunflower

Seed Biscuit Bottled Baking Mix! This savoury mix is a
unique blend of scrumptious flavours to make biscuits

for hoomans AND your doggy too! 

Combine them with a mix of chutney, jams or some
Wensleydale cheese for the humans! Or serve them

as they are to your four-legged pal.
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Ingredients: Wholemeal Wheat Flour, Cranberries, Sunflower Seeds, Nutritional
Yeast.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat. Suitable for vegetarians.

Designed to be eaten by humans and shared with dogs!

RRP £11.99 - £13.99



Personalised biscuit
kit

Introducing our Personalise it yourself biscuit making
kit! Create personalised treats for your pup with our
bone-shaped cookie cutter and customisable name

stamp (included in the box). Easy-to-use for all
celebrations or for creating Tik-Tok trending content.

Baking homemade biscuits has never been more fun. 

Give your furry friend the love they deserve with
every delicious bite.
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Ingredients: Wholemeal Wheat Flour.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £9.99 - £12.99

New for 
AW24



Goji Berry & Turmeric
Biscuit Pouch

Introducing our Grain-Free Biscuit Mix for Dogs,
featuring goji berry and turmeric! Crafted for pets

with grain sensitivities, these wholesome treats offer
antioxidant and anti-inflammatory benefits. Simply
mix, bake, and treat your furry friend to a healthy

snack they'll love!
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Ingredients: Chickpea Flour, Goji berries, Turmeric.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £4.99 - £6.99

Grain
Free



Pumpkin Seed & Banana
Biscuit Pouch

Bakeable, bite-sized and bursting with dog-approved
flavour.

These baked biscuits are crunchy, nutritious and a
perfect reward for your dog while training (or just a

little afternoon snack).
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Ingredients: Chickpea Flour, Goji berries, Turmeric.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £4.99 - £6.99



carrot cake 
muffin Pouch

One of our most popular mixes now comes in bite-
size.

Still packed with beta-carotene, these high-fibre, zero
additive mini-bakes contribute to your dog’s normal,

healthy digestion. 
For an extra special treat: spread dog-friendly peanut

butter over the top.
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Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Oats, Dried Carrot, Baking Powder.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat. Suitable for vegetarians.

RRP £4.99 - £6.99



Biscuit Mix Christmas
Cracker

Introducing our festive delight for your furry friend
Christmas Cracker for Dogs! Packed with tail-

wagging excitement, this cracker contains everything
your pup needs for a holiday treat extravaganza.

Inside each cracker, your dog will discover a special
biscuit mix to create 16 delicious biscuits. 

With simple instructions and wholesome ingredients,
it's the paw-fect way to spoil your pet this holiday

season
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Ingredients: Wholemeal Wheat Flour.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat. Suitable for vegetarians.

 Suitable for human consumption. but remember it’s savoury not sweet!

RRP £4.99 - £6.99

New for 
AW24



Merry Woofmas 
Carrot Cake

Our festive edition of our best selling carrot cake mix.
Packed with wholesome ingredients and bursting

with carrot flavor, it's the paw-fect way to spoil your
furry friend.

 Our carrot cake mix is specially formulated for dogs,
ensuring a healthy and delicious snack that they'll

love.
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Ingredients: Wholemeal Wheat Flour, Oats, Dried Carrot, Baking Powder.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat. Suitable for vegetarians.

Suitable for human consumption. but remember it’s savoury not sweet!

RRP £11.99 - £13.99



MErry Woofmas banana
& pumpkin Seed biscuits
Our festive edition of our drool-worthy doggy baking

mix has the pup-fect combination of banana and
pumpkin seed goodness. 

Handmade with love, our bottle of biscuit mix is sure
to bring woofs of delight to your furry little family

member for the holiday season.
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Ingredients: Wholemeal Wheat Flour, Sunflower Seeds, Banana.

Allergen Information
Contains Wheat. Suitable for vegetarians.

Suitable for human consumption. but remember it’s savoury not sweet, and these
biscuits are very very crunchy!

RRP £11.99 - £13.99
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CONTACT US BY EMAIL
info@bottledbaking.co.uk

07539432108


